
Below are the three lowest bidders for project _BA# 28-2014 Door & Gate Systems Service - 
Overhead 
 

            
TOTAL 
BIDS DATE  

BA # BA TITLE         RECEIVED OPENED 

28 
Door & Gate Systems 
Service - Overhead         

 
07/02/14 

    
 

  
 

      

1st NJ Overhead Door 2nd Capozzi Overhead Doors 3rd N/A     

  14 Valley Road 
 

80 Howard Place 
  

    

  Manalapan, NJ 
 

Nutley, NJ 
  

    

  732-691-1503 
 

973-332-1883 
  

    

    
 

  
  

    

  $147,400.00 
 

$147,960.00 
 

$.00     

 
 


