Below are the three lowest bidders for project _BA# 28-2014 Door & Gate Systems Service - Overhead

						TOTAL BIDS	DATE
BA#	BA TITLE					RECEIVED	OPENED
28	Door & Gate Systems Service - Overhead						07/02/14
1st	NJ Overhead Door 14 Valley Road Manalapan, NJ 732-691-1503	2nd	Capozzi Overhead Doors 80 Howard Place Nutley, NJ 973-332-1883	3rd N/A			
	\$147,400.00		\$147,960.00		\$.00		